

Council of Sex Education & Parenthood (International)

www.csepi.org, www.sexconindia.com

Affiliated To The International Council Of Sex Education And Parenthood Washington D.C. (U.S.A.) Organization Member - World Association for Sexual Health

Chairperson

Dr. SANJAY DESHPANDE Mob.: +91 9922941483

Email: sanjaygdeshpande2@rediffmail.com

Hon. Secretary

Dr. G. VENKATARAMANA Mob.: +91 9246345937

Email: aidsandsex@rocketmail.com

Administrative Office

DEGA Institute A-2 Ravi Towers T Nagar, Chennai- 600 017 INDIA Phone: (044) 4202 4828/ 2435 4242 Mob.: +91 99400 17350 Email: deganr@gmail.com

President for Life

Dr. MAHINDER C. WATSA

Chairperson Emeritus

Dr. D. NARAYANA REDDY

Imm. Past Chairperson

Dr. VITHAL PRABHU

Vice - Chairpersons

Dr. RAJSHEKHAR BRAHMBHATT Dr. M.N. THAREJA

Hon, Treasurer

Dr. PADMINI PRASAD

Hon. Jt. Secretary

Dr. RAJSINH SAWANT

Executive Committee Member

Dr. Amit S. Mutha

Dr. Ajit Chakravarthy

Dr. Ankur Agrawal

Dr. Deepak Jumani

Dr. J.B. Kiran

Dr. Kailash Gahalot

Dr. Meenakshi Singh

Dr. Rahul Patil

Dr. Rajendra Singh Sinam

Dr. Sudhakar Petkar

Dr. Sudhakar More

Dr. (Col.) V.K. Wadia

Dr. Suresh Rudruppa
Registered as Society and Public Trust - Mumbai (MS)

Sex Education & Counselling Clinic,

3rd Floor, Meherprasad Complex, Central Bazar road, Ramdaspeth, Nagpur- 440 010 (Maharashtra) Ph.: 0712-6586775 ©

Notice for Executive Committee Meeting

10th July 2018

The Executive Committee meeting of Council of Sex Education and Parenthood (International) will be held at 4 PM on Thursday 16th August 2018 at Studio 2, Level 1 Hotel Hyatt Regency, 365, Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennai, INDIA.

The meeting will be followed by Dinner

Dr. G. Venkataramana

Hon. Secretary

Address for Correspondence: